Philips LuxSpace
Compact, recessed:
UltraEfficient , stylish,
and designed for
circularity
LuxSpace Compact, recessed
Philips LuxSpace is designed to provide the perfect combination of efficiency, high
visual comfort, and stylish design without compromising on lighting performance.

LuxSpace Compact, recessed
5Product family leaflet, 2025, January 16 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
rendering
index (CRI)
Luminous
Efficacy (rated)
(Nom) Luminous Flux
83578800 DN610B 60S/840UE PSU-E
C WH
4000 K 80 158 lm/W 5,900 lm
83591700 DN610B 20S/830UE PSU-E
C WH
3000 K 80 181 lm/W 1,950 lm
83594800 DN610B 24S/830UE PSU-E
C WH
3000 K 80 179 lm/W 2,400 lm
83608200 DN610B 40S/840UE PSD-E
C WH
4000 K 80 162 lm/W 4,200 lm
83611200 DN610B 20S/840UE DIA-E
C WH
4000 K 80 169 lm/W 2,200 lm
83628000 DN610B 20S/840UE WIA-E
C WH
4000 K 80 159 lm/W 2,200 lm
83634100 DN610B 40S/840UE WIA-E
C WH
4000 K 80 142 lm/W 4,200 lm
83640200 DN610B 20S/940UE PSU-E
C WH
4000 K 90 176 lm/W 1,900 lm
83566500 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E
WR WH
4000 K 80 171 lm/W 1,850 lm
83571900 DN610B 24S/840UE PSU-E
WR WH
4000 K 80 172 lm/W 2,300 lm
83593100 DN610B 20S/830UE PSU-E
WR WH
3000 K 80 162 lm/W 1,750 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
83585600 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E FLR BK 10.8 W
83567200 DN610B 20S/840 PSU-E M WH 18 W
83643300 DN610B 40S/TWH DIA-E C WH 33 W
83580100 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E C WH PG 10.8 W
83582500 DN610B 24S/840UE PSU-E C WH PG 13.4 W
83584900 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E C BK 10.8 W
83639600 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E C RAD240 WH 10.8 W
83638900 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E C RAD225 WH 10.8 W
83565800 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E FLR WH 10.8 W
83570200 DN610B 24S/840UE PSU-E FLR WH 13.4 W
83592400 DN610B 20S/830UE PSU-E FLR WH 10.8 W
83637200 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E C RML 10.8 W
83568900 DN610B 20S/840 PSU-E BKR WH 23 W
83581800 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E C WH PGO 10.8 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
83564100 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E C WH 10.8 W
83569600 DN610B 24S/840UE PSU-E C WH 13.4 W
83574000 DN610B 40S/840UE PSU-E C WH 25 W
83578800 DN610B 60S/840UE PSU-E C WH 37 W
83591700 DN610B 20S/830UE PSU-E C WH 10.8 W
83594800 DN610B 24S/830UE PSU-E C WH 13.4 W
83608200 DN610B 40S/840UE PSD-E C WH 26 W
83611200 DN610B 20S/840UE DIA-E C WH 13 W
83628000 DN610B 20S/840UE WIA-E C WH 13.8 W
83634100 DN610B 40S/840UE WIA-E C WH 29.5 W
83640200 DN610B 20S/940UE PSU-E C WH 10.8 W
83566500 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E WR WH 10.8 W
83571900 DN610B 24S/840UE PSU-E WR WH 13.4 W
83593100 DN610B 20S/830UE PSU-E WR WH 10.8 W
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
83585600 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E FLR BK No
83567200 DN610B 20S/840 PSU-E M WH No
83643300 DN610B 40S/TWH DIA-E C WH Yes
83580100 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E C WH PG No
83582500 DN610B 24S/840UE PSU-E C WH PG No
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
83584900 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E C BK No
83639600 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E C RAD240 WH No
83638900 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E C RAD225 WH No
83565800 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E FLR WH No
83570200 DN610B 24S/840UE PSU-E FLR WH No
LuxSpace Compact, recessed
6Product family leaflet, 2025, January 16 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
83592400 DN610B 20S/830UE PSU-E FLR WH No
83637200 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E C RML No
83568900 DN610B 20S/840 PSU-E BKR WH No
83581800 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E C WH PGO No
83564100 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E C WH No
83569600 DN610B 24S/840UE PSU-E C WH No
83574000 DN610B 40S/840UE PSU-E C WH No
83578800 DN610B 60S/840UE PSU-E C WH No
83591700 DN610B 20S/830UE PSU-E C WH No
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
83594800 DN610B 24S/830UE PSU-E C WH No
83608200 DN610B 40S/840UE PSD-E C WH Yes
83611200 DN610B 20S/840UE DIA-E C WH Yes
83628000 DN610B 20S/840UE WIA-E C WH Yes
83634100 DN610B 40S/840UE WIA-E C WH Yes
83640200 DN610B 20S/940UE PSU-E C WH No
83566500 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E WR WH No
83571900 DN610B 24S/840UE PSU-E WR WH No
83593100 DN610B 20S/830UE PSU-E WR WH No
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name
Housing
Color
Ingress
protection
code
83585600 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E FLR BK Black IP20
83567200 DN610B 20S/840 PSU-E M WH White IP20
83643300 DN610B 40S/TWH DIA-E C WH White IP20
83580100 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E C WH PG White IP20/54
83582500 DN610B 24S/840UE PSU-E C WH PG White IP20/54
83584900 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E C BK Black IP20
83639600 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E C RAD240 WH White IP20
83638900 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E C RAD225 WH White IP20
83565800 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E FLR WH White IP20
83570200 DN610B 24S/840UE PSU-E FLR WH White IP20
83592400 DN610B 20S/830UE PSU-E FLR WH White IP20
83637200 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E C RML White IP20
83568900 DN610B 20S/840 PSU-E BKR WH White IP20
83581800 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E C WH PGO White IP20/54
Order Code Full Product Name
Housing
Color
Ingress
protection
code
83564100 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E C WH White IP20
83569600 DN610B 24S/840UE PSU-E C WH White IP20
83574000 DN610B 40S/840UE PSU-E C WH White IP20
83578800 DN610B 60S/840UE PSU-E C WH White IP20
83591700 DN610B 20S/830UE PSU-E C WH White IP20
83594800 DN610B 24S/830UE PSU-E C WH White IP20
83608200 DN610B 40S/840UE PSD-E C WH White IP20
83611200 DN610B 20S/840UE DIA-E C WH White IP20
83628000 DN610B 20S/840UE WIA-E C WH White IP20
83634100 DN610B 40S/840UE WIA-E C WH White IP20
83640200 DN610B 20S/940UE PSU-E C WH White IP20
83566500 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E WR WH White IP20
83571900 DN610B 24S/840UE PSU-E WR WH White IP20
83593100 DN610B 20S/830UE PSU-E WR WH White IP20
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name ENEC mark
83585600 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E FLR BK ENEC mark
83567200 DN610B 20S/840 PSU-E M WH ENEC mark
83643300 DN610B 40S/TWH DIA-E C WH -
83580100 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E C WH PG ENEC mark
83582500 DN610B 24S/840UE PSU-E C WH PG ENEC mark
83584900 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E C BK ENEC mark
83639600 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E C RAD240 WH ENEC mark
83638900 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E C RAD225 WH ENEC mark
83565800 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E FLR WH ENEC mark
83570200 DN610B 24S/840UE PSU-E FLR WH ENEC mark
83592400 DN610B 20S/830UE PSU-E FLR WH ENEC mark
83637200 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E C RML ENEC mark
83568900 DN610B 20S/840 PSU-E BKR WH ENEC mark
83581800 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E C WH PGO ENEC mark
Order Code Full Product Name ENEC mark
83564100 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E C WH ENEC mark
83569600 DN610B 24S/840UE PSU-E C WH ENEC mark
83574000 DN610B 40S/840UE PSU-E C WH ENEC mark
83578800 DN610B 60S/840UE PSU-E C WH ENEC mark
83591700 DN610B 20S/830UE PSU-E C WH ENEC mark
83594800 DN610B 24S/830UE PSU-E C WH ENEC mark
83608200 DN610B 40S/840UE PSD-E C WH ENEC mark
83611200 DN610B 20S/840UE DIA-E C WH ENEC mark
83628000 DN610B 20S/840UE WIA-E C WH ENEC mark
83634100 DN610B 40S/840UE WIA-E C WH ENEC mark
83640200 DN610B 20S/940UE PSU-E C WH ENEC mark
83566500 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E WR WH ENEC mark
83571900 DN610B 24S/840UE PSU-E WR WH ENEC mark
83593100 DN610B 20S/830UE PSU-E WR WH ENEC mark
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
LuxSpace Compact, recessed
7Product family leaflet, 2025, January 16 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
83585600 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E FLR BK (0.38,0.38)
83567200 DN610B 20S/840 PSU-E M WH (0.38,0.38)
83643300 DN610B 40S/TWH DIA-E C WH -
83580100 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E C WH PG (0.38,0.38)
83582500 DN610B 24S/840UE PSU-E C WH PG (0.38,0.38)
83584900 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E C BK (0.38,0.38)
83639600 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E C RAD240 WH (0.38,0.38)
83638900 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E C RAD225 WH (0.38,0.38)
83565800 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E FLR WH (0.38,0.38)
83570200 DN610B 24S/840UE PSU-E FLR WH (0.38,0.38)
83592400 DN610B 20S/830UE PSU-E FLR WH (0.44,0.40)
83637200 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E C RML (0.38,0.38)
83568900 DN610B 20S/840 PSU-E BKR WH (0.38,0.38)
83581800 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E C WH PGO (0.38,0.38)
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
83564100 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E C WH (0.38,0.38)
83569600 DN610B 24S/840UE PSU-E C WH (0.38,0.38)
83574000 DN610B 40S/840UE PSU-E C WH (0.38,0.38)
83578800 DN610B 60S/840UE PSU-E C WH (0.38,0.38)
83591700 DN610B 20S/830UE PSU-E C WH (0.44,0.40)
83594800 DN610B 24S/830UE PSU-E C WH (0.44,0.40)
83608200 DN610B 40S/840UE PSD-E C WH (0.38,0.38)
83611200 DN610B 20S/840UE DIA-E C WH (0.38,0.38)
83628000 DN610B 20S/840UE WIA-E C WH (0.38,0.38)
83634100 DN610B 40S/840UE WIA-E C WH (0.38,0.38)
83640200 DN610B 20S/940UE PSU-E C WH (0.38,0.38)
83566500 DN610B 20S/840UE PSU-E WR WH (0.38,0.38)
83571900 DN610B 24S/840UE PSU-E WR WH (0.38,0.38)
83593100 DN610B 20S/830UE PSU-E WR WH (0.44,0.40)
Polar Wide Diagrams